Timers GT5Y Series
www.idec.com      USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada: (888) 317-IDEC G-63
G
T
im
e
rs
GT5Y-2 GT5Y-4

CSA Certified
File No. LR35144-135844
Ordering Information
Basic Part No.         Coil Voltage:
RU  4 S – (  ) –  D12
# of Contacts
2 = DPDT
4 = 4PDT
42 = 4PDT bifurcated
        contacts
Option*
(Blank) = with latching check
button
C = without check button
M = momentary check button
D = surge suppression diode (DC coils only)
Coil Voltage Code**
D12 = 12V DC
D24 = 24V DC
D110 = 110V DC
A24 = 24V AC
A110 = 110-120V AC
A220 = 220-240V AC
1. *All come with bi-polar LED, mechanical flag indica-
tor, marking plate.
2. **Contact IDEC for other voltages.
Kathy
Highlight
Kathy
Highlight
Kathy
Highlight
Kathy
Highlight
Relays RU Series
www.idec.com      USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada: (888) 317-IDEC E-9
E
R
e
la
y
s
Part Numbers: RU Series with Options
Part Numbers: Sockets
Part Numbers: Marking Strip                                                           Marking Strip Color Code
Coil Ratings
Contact Ratings (Standard)                                                Contact Ratings (Bifurcated)
Termination Contact
Configuration Standard Without
Latching Lever
With Momentary
Check Button With Diode*
S: Solder/plugin
Standard
DPDT RU2S RU2S-C RU2S-M RU2S-D
4PDT RU4S RU4S-C RU4S-M RU4S-D
Bifurcated 4PDT RU42S RU42S-C RU42S-M RU42S-D
Relays Spring Clamp
DIN Rail Mount
Standard DIN
Rail Mount
Finger-Safe DIN
Rail Mount Panel Mount PC Mount
Springs & Clips (optional)
Part Number Use With
RU2S SU2S-11L SM2S-05 SM2S-05C
SY4S-51 SY4S-61
SY4S-62
SFA-101①